North Atlantic Industries, Inc. Page 1 of 15 Revision A2
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com 68RTG5 Data Sheet
 Model 68RTG5
 3U, OpenVPX Rear Transition Card
Function/Features
• High density connectors mimic 68G5 front panel I/O
• OpenVPX 0.8” (or 1.0” option) pitch rear chassis I/O
panel with locking extractor

Ethernet RJ-45 Commercial Equivalent (For reference only)
Part Number Designation
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. Page 13 of 15 Revision A2
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com 68RTG5 Data Sheet
Part Number Designation
Standard Product    = 68RTG5-X
X = Configuration Options
1 = Standard (as defined) pinout configuration with:
• Panel, rear, 4HP, 0.8" pitch)
2 = Standard (as defined) pinout configuration with
• Panel, rear, 5HP, 1.0" pitch)
X  =  Other than listed; indicates custom configuration – Contact Factory
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
NAI Cares
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. Page 14 of 15 Revision A2
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com 68RTG5 Data Sheet
NAI Cares
North Atlantic Industries (NAI) is a leading independent supplier of Embedded I/O Boards, Single Board
Computers, Rugged Power Supplies, Embedded Systems and Motion Simulation and Measurement Instruments
for the Military, Aerospace and Industrial Industries. We accelerate our clients’ time-to-mission with a unique
approach based on a Custom-on-Standard Architecture™ (COSA®) that delivers the best of both worlds: custom
solutions from standard COTS components.
We have built a reputation by listening to our customers, understanding their needs, and designing, testing and
delivering board and system-level products for their most demanding air, land and sea requirements. If you are
experiencing any problems with our products, we urge you to contact us as soon as possible.
Please visit us at: www.naii.com or select one of the following for immediate assistance:
FAQ
Application Notes
Calibration and Repairs
Call Us
(631) 567-1100
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. Page 15 of 15 Revision A2
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com 68RTG5 Data Sheet
© 2015 North Atlantic Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All other brands or names are property of their respective holders.
This document has been produced for the customers of North Atlantic Industries, Inc. (NAI) with the intent and purpose of